QUMW primera | segona | tercera | quarta [
setmana | Data llotja porcella 7- porce
0] R 0] P gP porce 0 ko .
2025 1 3-1 = 2,210 | 2,174 2,138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,68 89 92 96
2025 2 10-1 -0,013 | 2197 | 2,161 2,125 | 2,089 | 2,053 0,68 89 92 96
2025 3 17-1 -0,020 | 2477 | 2,141 2,105 | 2,069 | 2,033 0,65 82 85 89
2025 4 241 = 2177 | 2,141 2,105 | 2,069 | 2,033 0,65 79 82 84
2025 5 30-1 = 2177 | 2,141 2,105 | 2,069 | 2,033 0,66 75 78 81
2025 6 7-2 0,016 | 2,193 | 2,157 2,121 2,085 | 2,049 0,66 71 74 77
2025 7 14-2 0,026 | 2,219 | 2,183 2,147 | 2,111 | 2,075 0,67 71 73 7
2025 8 21-2 0,033 | 2,252 | 2,216 2,180 | 2,144 | 2,108 0,67 69 72 76
2025 9 28-2 0,039 | 2,291 2,255 2,219 | 2,183 | 2,147 0,70 69 72 76
2025 10 7-3 0,039 | 2,330 | 2,294 2,258 | 2,222 | 2,186 0,71 69 72 76
2025 1 14-3 0,037 | 2,367 | 2,331 2,295 | 2,259 | 2,223 0,73 69 72 76
2025 12 21-3 0,028 | 2,395 | 2,359 2,323 | 2,287 | 2,251 0,73 69 71 74
2025 13 28-3 0,028 | 2423 | 2,387 2,351 2,315 | 2,279 0,77 69 72 76
2025 14 4-4 0,028 | 2,451 2,415 2,379 | 2,343 | 2,307 0,81 69 72 76
2025 15 11-4 0,034 | 2,485 | 2,449 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,81 69 72 76
2025 16 18-4 = 2,485 | 2,449 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,81 69 72 76
2025 17 254 = 2,485 | 2,449 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,81 69 72 76
2025 18 2-5 = 2,485 | 2,449 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,81 69 72 76
2025 19 9-5 = 2,485 | 2,449 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,81 69 71 75
2025 20 16-5 = 2485 | 2449 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,81 69 71 76
2025 21 23-5 0,007 | 2492 | 2456 2420 | 2,384 | 2,348 0,84 69 71 75
2025 22 30-5 0,011 | 2,503 | 2467 2,431 2,395 | 2,359 0,84 69 72 74
2025 23 6-6
2025 24 13-6
2025 25 20-6
2025 26 27-6
2025 27 4-7
2025 28 11-7
2025 29 18-7
2025 30 25-7
2025 31 1-8
2025 32 8-8
2025 33 15-8
2025 34 22-8
2025 35 29-8
2025 36 5-9
2025 37 12-9
2025 38 19-9
2025 39 26-9
2025 40 3-10
2025 41 10-10
2025 42 17-10
2025 43 24-10
2025 44 31-10
2025 45 7-11
2025 46 14-11
2025 47 21-11
2025 48 28-11
2025 49 5-12
2025 50 12-12
2025 51 19-12
2025 52 26-12




